>7 -

| \ret

w!

EAST Search History

Ref Hits | Search Query DBs Default Plurals | Time Stamp
# Operator
L1 156 | 725/97 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/10/16 14:34
USPAT
L2 24 | 725/97 and (@rlad<"19980131" US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/10/16 14:34
@ad<"19980131") USPAT
S1 1 i "20040172655" US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/10/12 09:17
USPAT
S2 1| "6725460".pn. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/10/12 17:24
USPAT
S3 2376 | nishiyama.in. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/10/12 16:56
USPAT
S4 8 | nishiyama.in. and kiyoharu.in. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/10/12 16:58
USPAT
S5 2167 | tsuda.in. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/10/12 17:00
USPAT
S6 21 | tsuda.in. and kunikazu.in. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/10/12 17:01
S7 57 | (content and deliver$3 and US-PGPUB | OR ON 2007/10/12 17:17
apparatus and picture).clm.
8 ‘| S8 7 | (content same deliver$3 same US-PGPUB | OR ON 2007/10/12 17:16
. _) apparatus same picture).clm.
g S9 1 | (content same deliver$3 same US-PGPUB | OR ON 2007/10/12 17:17
B apparatus same picture same
j monitor$3).cim.
S10 6 | (content and deliver$3 and US-PGPUB | OR ON 2007/10/12 17:17
apparatus and picture and
monitor$3).cim.
S11 155 | 725/97 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/10/12 17:24
USPAT .
S12 42 | 725/97 and picture and monitor$3 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/10/12 17:26
USPAT .
S13 15 | 725/97 and picture and monitor$3 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/10/12 17:25
and (@rlad<"19990128" USPAT ‘
@ad<"19990128")
S14 8 | 725/97 and (picture same US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/10/12 17:27
monitor$3) | USPAT 4
. S15 233 | 725/22 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/10/16 09:05
USPAT -
S16 41 | S15 and (@rlad<"19980131" ‘ US-PGPUB; | OR * | ON 2007/10/16 08:33
' @ad<"19980131") - USPAT
S17 78 | 725/12 US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/10/16 08:50
USPAT ’
518 8 S17 and (@rlad<"19980131" US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/10/16 08:48
@ad<"19980131") USPAT

10/16/2007 2:55:36 PM
C:\Documents and-Settings\omontoya\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10796178.wsp

]

Page 1




»!

EAST Search History

S19

S20

S21

S22

$23

S24

S25

526

S27

$28

$29

122

33

10

425

50

289

35

S15 and picture

S16 and pi;ture

S16 and picture and advertisement
725/9

725/9 and (@rlad<"19980131"
@ad<"19980131")

S23 and picture and camera and
advertisement

725/14

725/14 and (@rlad<"19980131"
@ad<"19980131")

S26 and picture and camera and
advertisement

(lonsberry.xp. lonsberry.xa.) and
billboard

"20020078440"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT
US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

"OR

OR
OR
OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/10/16 09:03
2007/10/16 09:03
2007/10/16 09:03
2007/10/16 09:06
2007/10/16 09:05
2007/10/16 09:06
2007/10/16 09:06
2007/10/16 09:07
2007/10/16 09:07
2007/10/16 13:05

2007/10/16 13:07

10/16/2007 2:55:36 PM

C:\Documents and Settings\cmontoya\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10796178.wsp

Page 2



	2007-10-16 Examiner's search strategy and results

