EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp			
L1	156	725/97	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/16 14:34			
L2	24	725/97 and (@rlad<"19980131" @ad<"19980131")	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/16 14:34			
S1	1	"20040172655"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/12 09:17			
S2	1	"6725460".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/12 17:24			
S3	2376	nishiyama.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/12 16:56			
S4	8	nishiyama.in. and kiyoharu.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/12 16:58			
S5	2167	tsuda.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/12 17:00			
S6	21	tsuda.in. and kunikazu.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/12 17:01			
S7	57	(content and deliver\$3 and apparatus and picture).clm.	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2007/10/12 17:17			
S8	. 7	(content same deliver\$3 same apparatus same picture).clm.	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2007/10/12 17:16			
S9 S9	. 1	(content same deliver\$3 same apparatus same picture same monitor\$3).clm.	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2007/10/12 17:17			
S10	6	(content and deliver\$3 and apparatus and picture and monitor\$3).clm.	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2007/10/12 17:17			
S11	155	725/97	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/12 17:24			
S12	42	725/97 and picture and monitor\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR ·	ON	2007/10/12 17:26			
S13	15	725/97 and picture and monitor\$3 and (@rlad<"19990128" @ad<"19990128")	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/12 17:25			
S14	8	725/97 and (picture same monitor\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/12 17:27			
S15	233	725/22	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/16 09:05			
S16	41	S15 and (@rlad<"19980131" @ad<"19980131")	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR '	ON	2007/10/16 08:33			
S17	78	725/12 ·	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/16 08:50			
S18	8	S17 and (@rlad<"19980131" @ad<"19980131")	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/16 08:48			

Page 1

EAST Search History

S19	122	S15 and picture	US-PGPUB;	OR	ON	2007/10/16 09:03
319	122	313 and picture	USPAT	OK	ON	2007/10/10 03.03
S20	33	S16 and picture	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/16 09:03
S21	10	S16 and picture and advertisement	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/16 09:03
S22	425	725/9	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/16 09:06
S23	50	725/9 and (@rlad<"19980131" @ad<"19980131")	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/16 09:05
S24	3	S23 and picture and camera and advertisement	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/16 09:06
S25	289	725/14	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/16 09:06
S26	35	725/14 and (@rlad<"19980131" @ad<"19980131")	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/16 09:07
S27	2	S26 and picture and camera and advertisement	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/16 09:07
S28	2	(lonsberry.xp. lonsberry.xa.) and billboard	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/16 13:05
S29	1	"20020078440"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/10/16 13:07

10/16/2007 2:55:36 PM C:\Documents and Settings\omontoya\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10796178.wsp